RJSS: SMT Connector
with Light Pipes
Amphenol Canada’s RJSS series represents an expansion
of our current RJHS series connector. The RJSS offers all the
benefits of the RJHS series in SMT. This connector meets
Cat 5 Ethernet Performance.
Shielded and unshielded versions are available with or without
light pipe option.
R J S S - S M T  E M I
RJSS Series
Ordering Information
7
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
RJSS SERIES DESIGNATION
X VERSION
5 - 8 position RJ45, flat contact
7 - 6 position RJ11, flat contact
X SHIELDING
0 - no shield
3 - shielded
X NUMBER OF CONTACTS
8 - 8 contacts (8 position)
6 - 6 contacts (6 position)
NUMBER OF PORTS XX
Blank - Single Port
02 - 2 port
04 - 4 port
LIGHT PIPE DESIGNATION X
0: blocked
1: light pipe
X      XXRJSS – X X X –
Specifications
M A T E R I A L
Shield: Copper Alloy; Tin/Lead Plated
Contacts: Phosphor Bronze; Gold Plated
over Nickel on mating area,
Tin lead on the terminals
Insert: Phosphor Bronze;
Gold over Nickel
(Complies with UL 94V-0)
E L E C T R I C A L
Contact Resistance: 20 milliohms maximum
Insulation Resistance: 500 megohms minimum
Current Rating: 1.5 Amps
Voltage Rating: 125 Volts AC
Dielectric
Withstanding
Voltage: 1500 VAC, RMS. 60 Hz. 1 min.
Other Parameters:
Storage Temperature: -200 C to +850 C
Plating on Tails: Tin/Lead (90-10) Alloy
S M T  C O N N E C T O R
RJSS Series
8
Amphenol® Canada Corp. Telephone: (416) 754-5656 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
Single Port
2 Port
4 Port
P C B  L A Y O U TR J S S  –  5 3 8 1
P C B  L A Y O U TR J S S – 5 3 8 1 – 0 2
P C B  L A Y O U TR J S S – 5 3 8 1 – 0 4
SHIELD WITH TOP GROUND TAB
LIGHT PIPE OPTIONAL
SHIELD WITH TOP AND SIDE GROUND TAB
LIGHT PIPE OPTIONAL
SHIELD WITH TOP AND SIDE GROUND TAB
LIGHT PIPE OPTIONAL